
GLOBETECK GROUP, INC 
2800 Woodlawn Dr #192 

Honolulu, HI 96822 
Phone: (808) 833-5787- Fax:(808) 833-5687 

Site:  https://www.globeteckgroup.com 

Name of the 
attendees 

Name of the 
course 

Date of the 
course 

Cost 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Company Name: 

Address: 

Contact Information (phone, fax, email):  

Method of Payment: 

Please make checks payable to:   Globeteck Group, Inc. 

Please email the completed registration form to training@globeteckgroup.com 
Please note: Students attending a refresher course MUST have in their POSESSION:  
Their card, or, certificate verifying they took the initial course of the last refresher course 
– whichever is applicable, in order to be eligible to attend the course.
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